Proof of Performance
LanTEK III | FiberTEK III
Certifier for Copper and Fibre Cabling
Certifier for Copper
and Fibre Cabling
LanTEK III | FiberTEK III The LanTEK III is an easy to use cable certifier that meets existing TIA and
ISO/IEC performance requirements for testing up to Cat 7A/1000MHz.
FiberTEK III adapters are used with LanTEK III for fast and simple

Publications no.: 161810, Rev. 1
Ordering information
Part No. Kit Contents
R161001
LanTEK III-500MHz – (test adapters to be ordered separately)
Includes 500 MHz cable certifier. TIA/EIA category 6A/ ISO Class EA.
LanTEK III display/remote handsets, Li-ion battery (2), universal power
adapter (2), USB cable, headset (2), hanging strap (2), quick reference
guide, carry case, USB Wi-Fi adapter (1)
R161002
LanTEK III-1000MHz – (test adapters to be ordered separately)
Includes 1000 MHz cable certifier. TIA/EIA category 7A/ ISO Class FA.
LanTEK III display/remote handsets, Li-ion battery (2), universal power
adapter (2), USB cable, headset (2), hanging strap (2), quick reference
guide, carry case, USB Wi-Fi adapter (1)
R161003
LanTEK III-500MHz – (including PL adapters)
Includes 500 MHz Cable Certifier. TIA/EIA Category 6A/ ISO Class EA.
LanTEK III display/remote handsets, Li-ion battery (2), universal power
adapter (2), USB cable, headset (2), hanging strap (2), quick reference
guide, carry case, USB Wi-Fi adapter (1), permanent link adapter -
R161051 (2)
R161004
LanTEK III-1000MHz – (including PL adapters)
Includes 1000 MHz Cable Certifier. TIA/EIA Category 7A/ ISO Class FA.
LanTEK III display/remote handsets, Li-ion battery (2), universal power
adapter (2), USB cable, headset (2), hanging strap (2), quick reference
guide, carry case, USB Wi-Fi adapter (1), permanent link adapter -
R161051 (2)
TRADE161003 Trade-In of any CAT5 (and higher) cable tester to a LanTEK III-500MHz
TRADE161004 Trade-In of any CAT5 (and higher) cable tester to a LanTEK III-1000MHz
Optional adapters and accessories for LanTEK III
Part No. Description
R161051 LT III-CAT6A RJ45 permanent link adapter (single)
R161052 LT III-CAT5e/6 RJ45 channel adapter (single)
R161053 LT III-CAT6A RJ45 channel adapter (single)
R161054 LT III-CAT7A TERA universal link adapter (single)
R161055 LT III-CAT7A EC7 universal link adapter (single)
R161056 LT III-CAT7A GG45 universal link adapter (single)
R161057 LT III-Coax adapter (single)
R161063 LT III-Coax calibration cable (single)
R161050 LT III-CAT6A PLA replacement tips (pair)
R160050 LT III-Industrial Ethernet kit
LanTEK III Careplans
Part No. Description
LANTEK-1Y Careplan – 1 year
LANTEK-2Y Careplan – 2 years
LANTEK-3Y Careplan – 3 years
Included: Standard repairs, one free calibration per year, loan tester in the unlikely event
of instrument failure, on-site collection and delivery, firmware and hardware updates free
of charge within the original specifications of the instrument, free technical support and
LAN Careplan certificate.
For Careplan details, please visit: www.idealnetworks.net
Ordering information
Part No. Kit Contents
R164005
FiberTEK III-MM LED Kit – Includes two multimode FiberTEK III
modules, lockable semi-rigid carrying case, SC, FC, ST adapters for
modules (2 ea.), SC-SC patch cords 6x 50μm MMF compliant to ISO/IEC
14763-3 standard, quick reference guide.
R164006
FiberTEK III-SM Laser Kit – Includes two single-mode FiberTEK III
modules, lockable semi-rigid carrying case, SC, FC, ST adapters for
modules (2 ea.), SC-SC patch cords 6x 9μm SMF compliant to ISO/IEC
14763-3 standard, quick reference guide.
R164007
FiberTEK III-MM LED & SM Laser Kit – Includes two multimode
FiberTEK III modules, two single-mode FiberTEK III modules, lockable
semi-rigid carrying case, SC, FC, ST adapters for modules (2 ea.), SC-SC
patch cords 6 x 9μm SMF and 6 x 50μm MMF compliant to ISO/IEC
14763-3 standard, quick reference guide.
FiberTEK III modules are compatible with LanTEK II.
Optional accessories for FiberTEK III
Part No. Description
R164060 FT III-Set of SC, FC and ST screw-on adapters
R164050 FT III-Encircled Flux 50/125um cable SC - SC
R164051 FT III-Encircled Flux 50/125um cable SC - LC
R164063 FT III-Carrying Case (Single)
Certifier for
Copper Cabling
Certifier for
Fibre Cabling